©
2012,Greene,Tw
eed
allrights
reserved
Alltradem
arks
are

Piston
Rod
RSR™ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
The part numbering system requires the use of the material
designator tables found in the next column. For nonstandard
designs contact GT engineering.
Part Numbering Examples
Contact your local Greene, Tweed representative for specific
recommendations to suit higher performance requirements.
Material Designator Tables
X X X X X X X X X X X
RSR™ series Dash size per
MIL-G-5514/AS4716
Elastomer
compound
designator
50 = Standard
51–99 = Nonstandard
Back-up ring
material
designator
2 3 X X
Gland width
0 = Standard
1–9 = Nonstandard
2 2 1 0 9 6 4 3 8 9 0
0.991 in. Bore
diameter
minimum
NBR, Nitrile
compound
Standard Avalon® 89
solid back-up
2 3 5 0
Piston
zero back-up
gland width
Standard
5 4 2 5 7 7 2 3 4 4 0
4.497 in. Rod
diameter
maximum
FKM,
Fluorocarbon
compound
Standard Avalon 44
solid back-up
2 3 5 0
Rod
two back-up
gland width
Standard
CODE ELASTOMER COMPOUND
160 NBR, Nitrile
161 NBR, Nitrile
410 FVMQ, Fluorosilicone
731 FKM, Fluorocarbon
772 FKM, Fluorocarbon
952 EPM, Ethylene Propylene
954 EPDM, Ethylene Propylene
964 NBR, Nitrile
965 HNBR, Hydrogenated Nitrile
SPLIT SOLID BACK-UP MATERIAL
042 043 Avalon 07
016 019 Avalon 09
044 344 Avalon 44
073 069 Avalon 50
057 357 Avalon 57
079 379 Avalon 69
089 389 Avalon 89
ROD PISTON GLAND WIDTH
1 2 Zero back-up gland width
3 4 One back-up gland width
5 6 Two back-up gland width